)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 06:21:52 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3806 (Rat #0190, Act #0180 of 2002) General Bill, By Hayes
Summary: Dillon County, Voting precincts, Elections, Polling places to be approved by county legislative delegation

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-220, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DILLON
COUNTY VOTING PRECINCTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THE DILLON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION MUST ESTABLISH
THE POLLING PLACES FOR THE PRECINCTS WITH THE APPROVAL OF A MAJORITY OF THE SENATORS AND A
MAJORITY OF THE REPRESENTATIVES REPRESENTING DILLON COUNTY.

03/27/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
04/03/01
04/03/01
02/13/02
02/14/02
02/19/02
02/27/02
03/06/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
03/12/02

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-59
Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
Introduced and read first time SJ-18
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9
Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 190

Became law without Governor's signature
Act No. 180

Effective date 03/06/02

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



