South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 06:21:52 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3806 (Rat #0190, Act #0180 of 2002) General Bill, By Hayes

Summary: Dillon County, Voting precincts, Elections, Polling places to be approved by county legislative delegation
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-220, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DILLON
COUNTY VOTING PRECINCTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THE DILLON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION MUST ESTABLISH
THE POLLING PLACES FOR THE PRECINCTS WITH THE APPROVAL OF A MAJORITY OF THE SENATORS AND A
MAJORITY OF THE REPRESENTATIVES REPRESENTING DILLON COUNTY.

03/27/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-59
03/28/01	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/29/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
04/03/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/03/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
02/13/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9
02/14/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/19/02	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
02/27/02		Ratified R 190
03/06/02		Became law without Governor's signature
03/12/02		Act No. 180
03/12/02		Effective date 03/06/02
03/12/02		Copies available